ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
SPECIFICATIONS
1
080S(M)/080SV(M)
SNAP-IN SINGLE STAGE IEC INLET FILTER
(GENERAL PURPOSE & MEDICAL)
FEATURES
	Ĺ R a t e d  c u r r e n t s  i n c l u d e  1 A ,  3 A ,  6 A ,  8 A ,  1 0 A ,  1 5 A

@  1 2 0  V A C  6 0  H z 	 	 	 0  - 5 u A  M a x .
L I N E  T O  G R O U N D 	 	 	 2 2 5 0   V D C
HOW TO ORDER
080SVM.0ZZ00.00-T
NOTE: USE ANY COMBINATON OF V, M, ZZ AND T
 E.G. 080S.00100.00 (1A GENERAL PURPOSE VERSION WITH HORIZONTAL MOUNTING
CLIPS) | 080SVM.00300.00 (3A LOW LEAKAGE MEDICAL VERSION WITH VERTICAL
MOUNTING CLIPS)
W = WIRE LEADS, BLANK = QUICK DISCONNECT
ZZ = RATED CURRENT
M=MEDICAL, BLANK = GENERAL PURPOSE
V=VERTICAL MOUNTING CLIPS (LEFT & RIGHT),
BLANK=HORIZONTAL MOUNTING CLIPS (TOP &
BOTTOM)
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
V. 08/20
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be
Rivium 1e straat 52 | 2909 LE Capelle aan den IJssel | The Netherlands | Tel. +31 (0)10 288 25 00 | info@alcom.nl | www.alcom.nl
080S(M)/080SV(M)
SNAP-IN SINGLE STAGE IEC INLET FILTER
(GENERAL PURPOSE & MEDICAL)
2 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088
M O D E L  N O .
R A T E D
C U R R E N T ,
A  @  4 0 °  C
T E R M I N A L  O P T I O N S  M O U N T I N G   O P T I O N S M A X .  D I M E N S I O N S ”  (M M )
(Q D )
O U T P U T
(W )
O U T P U T
V E R T I C A L
C L I P S
H O R I Z O N T A L
C L I P S
W I D T H (L E N G T H ) H E I G H T
0 8 0 S (M ).0 0 1 0 0 .0 0 1    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 0 3 0 0 .0 0 3    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 0 6 0 0 .0 0 6    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 0 8 0 0 .0 0 8    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 1 0 0 0 .0 0 1 0    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 1 5 0 0 .0 0 1 5    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 4 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S (M ).0 2 0 0 0 .0 0 1 6 /2 0    1 .5 0 ’’ (3 8 ) 3 .1 9 ’’ (8 1 .1 ) 1 .1 8 ’’ (3 0 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 0 1 0 0 .0 0 1    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 0 3 0 0 .0 0 3    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 0 6 0 0 .0 0 6    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 0 8 0 0 .0 0 8    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 1 0 0 0 .0 0 1 0    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
0 8 0 S V (M ).0 1 5 0 0 .0 0 1 5    1 .2 2 ’’ (3 1 .1 ) 2 .2 0 ’’ (5 5 .9 5 ) 0 .9 5 ’’ (2 4 .2 )
080SH(M)/080SVH(M) MECHANICAL OUTLINES (MM)
Q D  T A B S   (H O R I Z O N T A L  C L I P S ) Q D  T A B S  (V E R T I C A L  C L I P S )
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
080S(M)/080SV(M)
SNAP-IN SINGLE STAGE IEC INLET FILTER
(GENERAL PURPOSE & MEDICAL)
3 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088
TYPICAL TOLERANCE: +/-0.02” (0.50MM)
S E R I E S (A ) B C D E F G H I J K L M
Q D  T A B S  (H )
 (1 -1 5 A )
2 .2 0 ''
(5 5 .9 4 )
1 .2 2 ''
(3 1 .1 )
0 .9 5 ''
(2 4 .2 )
0 .5 2 ''
(1 3 .3 )
1 .5 1 ''
(3 8 .2 5 )
1 .1 1 ''
(2 8 .2 )
0 .7 9 ''